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THE UT FACILITIES SPACE INVENTORY 
 

APPENDIX E:  CAMPUS FACILITIES DEPARTMENT SURVEY CONTACTS 
 
 
If you have questions about the facilities survey, please contact your campus representative(s) or staff in the 
central database administration. 
 
 
Agriculture Units: 
Joe Cagle   jcagle@utk.edu   865-548-2428 
 
Chattanooga: 
Kelli Flood   kelli-flood@utc.edu  423-425-5335 
 
Knoxville: 
Tiffanie Casteel   tcastee3@utk.edu  865-974-7756 
(questions about room type coding or floor plan drawings) 
 
Chasaty Smith   csmith46@utk.edu  865-974-0623 
(questions about using the IRIS survey software) 
 
Suzan Thompson  Thompson@utk.edu  865-974-4199 
(questions about research space and survey software) 
 
Memphis: 
Andrea Kolen   akolen@uthsc.edu  901-448-7248 
Harriet Lang   hlang@uthsc.edu  901-448-5033 
 
Martin: 
Rebecca Baker   rbaker@utm.edu  731-881-7643 
Tracie Stewart   tstewart@utm.edu  731-881-7643 
 
Tullahoma: 
Scott Van Zandbergen  svanzand@tennessee.edu 931-393-7402 
 
 
Central Database Administration (Office of Real Property & Space Administration): 
 
Jolene Clark   jclark6@tennessee.edu  865-974-0842 
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